
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

February 2012

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

11/12 FY Thru February 10/11 FY Thru February

Month of Feb-11Month of Feb-12
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Calendar Year Thru Feb-12

 0  0
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 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 18

 248
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 0

 0

 14

 15

 224

 253

 0  0

 0 0

 95,203 10,453

 32

 0

 4

 2,124

 1

 149

 98
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Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 11

 2

 3

 2,237

 0

 119

 122

 1,980

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-11

 0  0

Units Units

 0  10

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  0

 2  3

 0  1

 0  0

 1  0

 40  35

 19  31

 453  459

 515  529

$3,586,790.00

$255,819.00

$3,665,946.00

$2,798,442.00

$0.00

$0.00

$70,448.00

$10,510,569.00

$4,521,759.50

$704,526.00

$9,791,636.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$125,620.00

$15,286,806.50

$64,575,839.20

$21,716,177.00

$1,463,493.00

$21,385,546.00

$2,798,442.00

$12,320,549.20

$0.00

$3,901,489.00 $1,082,820.00

$1,167,767.00

$1,322,131.20

$0.00

$19,922,472.00

$2,527,336.00

$31,630,583.00

$58,232,587.20

$3,837,263.00

$1,884,222.00

$196,741.00

$1,635,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,200.00

$5,275,514.50

$1,209,768.50

$3,622,212.00

$382,938.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


