CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report February 2012

Month of Feb-12					Month of Feb-11			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	1	\$25,200.00	360		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	18	\$1,635,700.00	10,453		14	\$3,622,212.00	95,203	
Alt./Add. Residential	9	\$196,741.00			15	\$382,938.00		
Other	248	\$1,884,222.00			224	\$1,209,768.50		
Totals	276	\$3,837,263.00			253	\$5,275,514.50		
11/12 FY Thru February					10/11 FY Thru February			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units
Single Family	32	\$3,901,489.00			11	\$1,082,820.00		
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00		0	2	\$1,167,767.00		10
New Commercial	4	\$12,320,549.20			3	\$1,322,131.20		
New Industrial	1	\$2,798,442.00			0	\$0.00		
Tenant Improvement	149	\$21,385,546.00			119	\$19,922,472.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	98	\$1,463,493.00			122	\$2,527,336.00		
Other	1,840	\$21,716,177.00			1,980	\$31,630,583.00		
Totals	2,124	\$64,575,839.20			2,237	\$58,232,587.20		
Calendar Year Thru Feb-12					Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-11			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units
Single Family	2	\$70,448.00			3	\$125,620.00		
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00		0	1	\$0.00		0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00			0	\$0.00		
New Industrial	1	\$2,798,442.00			0	\$0.00		
Tenant Improvement	40	\$3,665,946.00			35	\$9,791,636.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	19	\$255,819.00			31	\$704,526.00		
Other	453	\$3,586,790.00			459	\$4,521,759.50		
Totals	515	\$10,510,569.00			529	\$15,286,806.50		